OISC GOLF
METRIX

Domeikavos HCP lyga 2025 su www.chillidiscgolf.It -
Rugpjutis
m——nnnnanlnnmmmmmmmm--

3/4(3/3/3/3/3/3/|4/|3

1 10 08/02/25 10:00 0 0
08/23/25 10:00 0 0 0 0
1 9 08/23/25 10:00 0 0
1 | Marius Konopko 08/06/25 18:30 0 0
1 | Vitoldas Jakelaitis 08/09/25 10:00 0 0 0
5 | Gediminas PuiSys 08/09/25 10:00 0 0
08/13/2518:30 3 /4 /3,2 |(3(3/2/3/3/3|4,3|3/4,4|3|3 |5 +1 | 58 +1 | 58
5 | Mindaugas Motiejaitis 08/13/25 18:30 3/5/3/4(3|4|4 /44|33 |3/2|2/|4)|2 3 2 +1 58 | +1
5 | Mindaugas Likas 08/20/25 18:30 3/4/4, 6/3|3(3/3/4|3|23/2|3|3]|3 3 3 +1 58 | +1
8 | Mantas Zubavicius 08/20/25 18:30 4, 4|3/2/2/3/2, 3|3 /3|3 /3|2/4|3 4 3 4 -2 55
08/27/2518:30 |4 |4 |4 4|2 (3|33 /4,2 |4 4|3/3|4|3|43|+4 | 61 +2 | 116
8 | Paulius Juozapavicius 08/06/25 18:30 4,4 /344335 43|32 ,2|4,4/2]| 3 2 +2 | 59 | +2
8 | Matas Kievinas 08/06/25 18:30 3/4/4/2/3/2/2, 5|43 /4 /4|42 43| 3 3 +2 | 59 | +2
11 | Paulius lvanauskas 08/27/25 18:30 3/3/4/4/2(3|4|4,4 /34|33 /3/3|3]| 3 4 +3 | 60 | +3
12 | Mantas Simutis 08/06/25 18:30 7 +4 7 | +4
13 | Karolis LukoSevicius 08/02/25 10:00 5 5(3/4/2/3|3/2|63|3|3/3|2|3/3| 4 2 +2 | 59
08/06/2518:30 |5 4 /32 |(4|(3|2 /333 |3/|3|3/3/4|2|2) 3| -2 55
08/13/2518:30 3|53/ 5(2(3|3/3/4/3|3|3|3/4,5|3|42| +4 | 61
08/27/2518:30 3 /434 |2(3|/3/3/3/3|3/3|3/5 6|3|22+1 58 +5 | 233
13 | Paulius Kairys 08/06/25 18:30 3/5/4,2(3|3|2/3/5|4/|4/3/2 /3|63 5 2 +5 62 | +5
15 | Justas Grinkevicius 08/02/25 10:00 6 6 3/4|2|3|2/3/4|3|5 2 4|4|3]|5 3 2 +7 64 | +7
15 | Mindaugas Kazanavicius | 08/02/25 10:00 3/5(3/2/3|3/3/3|4|4/5 4|4 ,3|5|4/| 3 3 +7 | 64 | +7
17 | Robertas Vilkelis 08/23/25 10:00 5 5(3/6 3/4(3/3|4/3/3|2/3|3|4/3| 4 4 +8 | 65 | +8
18 | Benas Minkevicius 08/09/25 10:00 0 0
08/20/2518:30 /4|7 4|3 |3|(3/3|3/5/3 /3|34 4|4/4/3|3|/49 | 66 | +9 |66
18 | Lukas Stravinskas 08/13/25 18:30 4/5|3/6/2/3|3/4/7 3|/3|3/3|4|4/3/|3 3 +9 | 66 | +9
20 | Arunas JanuSauskas 08/23/25 10:00 4/5/3/4(3/3/3(4/7 5 3|34 /3/4/|3] 3 3 +10 | 67 | +10
20 | Povilas Cizinauskas 08/06/25 18:30 3/6 4/3/2/4(3[/3|5/4|3|4|3/3|/5/|3]|25 4 | +10 | 67 | +10
22 | Paulius Marcinkus 08/27/25 18:30 4,6 5 43434 44,4 3/3|4,43 3 3 +11 | 68 | +11
23 | Vytenis Kurapka 08/02/25 10:00 6|5(3/2/3|4/3/3|5|4/4 3 |3|4,4]7 4 3 +13 | 70 | +13
24 | Almantas Liutvinas 08/02/25 10:00 6|/5(3' 6 5(4 4/ 3|5/|4/4,2|3|33]3 4 3 +13 | 70
08/09/25 10:00 0 0
08/27/2518:30 313 /3|2 (2|(4|3/4/4/3|3|3|3/4,4|3 )4 +1 | 58 | +14 | 128
24 | Matas Adamonis 08/06/25 18:30 5 4 /4/3|3|4|4/ 3|54 4 1 436 3 4 4 +14 | 71 | +14
26 | Dominykas Budrys 08/09/25 10:00 0 0
08/13/2518:30 /3|3 3|5 4(3/3|4/ 6|4 3|32 3|5/4/6 4 +11 68
08/20/2518:30 /5|4 3|3 |3(3/5(3/4|3/3|3|4/3|4/3|/4|2 |45 | 62 | +16 130
27 | Saulius MiliSauskas 08/13/25 18:30 4,4 /316 32|23 /5,5 4 4,3)|3 10 4 5 5 +18 | 75 [ +18
28 | Raimondas Mikalkénas | 08/06/25 18:30 4/6 /3/3/2/3/3/3|5(3/3|3/3|3/4/3 3 3 +3 | 60
08/13/2518:30 | 3 /4 /3 4 |2|(3|3/3/4/3|3/4|3/4,4|3|3|4,+3 | 60
08/23/2510:00 ' 6 | 4|3 4 2|3 4 47 34 3|3/3/3|5,3/2+9 66
08/27/2518:30| 3|5 /4 4|2 |3|3/3/3/3|/4|3|(3/3|4|3|44 +4 | 61 | +19 | 247
28 | Gerdas Beisys 08/23/25 10:00 2,6 4 4|5/4|5 4 5|5|4/3/4/|3|4)4 4 6 +19 | 76 | +19
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0 | Jokubas Jomantas

TOMAS URBONAVICIUS

dasia raigardas

Mangirdas Kazlauskas

Dominykas Zitkauskas

Marius Gailius

Rimantas Kulvietis

Herkus Kurapka

Tautvydas Rinkunas

Rokas Tubutis

Elvinas Kuchta

Deividas Lenkus

Andrius JaCunskas

Gintaras Orentas

Gintautas Ridikas

Liutauras Naujokas

Tomas Verbickas

Vaidotas Leliukas

Sigita PuiSiené

08/06/25 18:30
08/06/25 18:30
08/27/25 18:30
08/06/25 18:30
08/09/25 10:00
08/20/25 18:30
08/27/25 18:30
08/06/25 18:30
08/20/25 18:30
08/06/25 18:30
08/09/25 10:00
08/06/25 18:30
08/02/25 10:00
08/06/25 18:30
08/13/25 18:30
08/27/25 18:30
08/13/25 18:30
08/27/25 18:30
08/06/25 18:30
08/20/25 18:30
08/27/25 18:30
08/20/25 18:30
08/27/25 18:30
08/02/25 10:00
08/06/25 18:30
08/09/25 10:00
08/13/25 18:30
08/23/25 10:00
08/27/25 18:30
08/06/25 18:30
08/09/25 10:00
08/13/25 18:30
08/27/25 18:30
08/06/25 18:30
08/13/25 18:30
08/20/25 18:30
08/27/25 18:30
08/06/25 18:30
08/09/25 10:00
08/13/25 18:30
08/20/25 18:30
08/27/25 18:30
08/06/25 18:30
08/09/25 10:00
08/13/25 18:30
08/20/25 18:30
08/23/25 10:00
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+19

+7

+7
+10

+19
+21

+10
+18

+10
+16
+9

+5
+10
+8

ol w w| b

76
78

67
75

67
73
66

62
67
65

+20
+20
+21
+14

+23
+18
+23
+24
+24
+27
+27
+4

+28
+13
+28
+14

+30

+12

+31
+7

+31
+37

+40
+14

+42
+46
+14

+49
+15

+20 | 77
77 | +20| 77
78 |+21| 78
71

194
75
137
81
81
84 | +27| 84
84 | +27| 84
61

199
70
142
71

201
69
145
64

316
94 | +37 | 94

154
71

213
103 | +46 | 103
71

277
72


https://discgolfmetrix.com/3192798
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3407339

49

50
51
52

52

54

55 | Tautvydas Alaburda

56 | Agné Danilkevic¢iené

Aurimas Vidutis

pyliux22
Ugné Calkiené

Gediminas Zagrakalis

Juozas Venckus

Karolis Litvinskas

08/27/2518:30 | 4 | 5 | 4

08/06/25 18:30
08/13/25 18:30
08/27/25 18:30
08/06/25 18:30
08/13/25 18:30
08/02/25 10:00
08/06/25 18:30
08/20/25 18:30
08/23/25 10:00
08/06/25 18:30
08/13/25 18:30
08/27/25 18:30
08/02/25 10:00
08/06/25 18:30
08/09/25 10:00
08/13/25 18:30
08/20/25 18:30
08/23/25 10:00
08/27/25 18:30
08/06/25 18:30
08/13/25 18:30
08/20/25 18:30
08/27/25 18:30
08/13/25 18:30
08/20/25 18:30
08/27/25 18:30
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

m——nnnnunlnnmmmmmmmmm--
2

4 3/4(3]|5 +12 +50 | 335
5/4/5 4(4(3/4/6(3/5/4/3|4|4|5 5 | 2 |+18|75
3/12/3/4(4|4|4|3|4/3[3|5|4|4/|4/|+11| 68
6 4/4/3|4/8 5 5|3 |45 5[6 5 3|+33| 90 | +62 |233
7 77777 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 71 1 +69 126
9 88 6 65 7 8 7 8 8 6 7 8 7 6 6 +71 128
6 3/4/3(4(3|5 7433|4244 4| 3 |+16/ 73
6 5(3|4(4|5/5 5|44 4,7 4|3 4|+25| 82
4(3/5/3/4/7 4 4 4|3|4|4|5|4/|4/|+19| 76
6 4|4/4|4|a/6 3|34 /3|3|3|4/|5 +16| 73 | +76 |304
6 6 4/2|4/4/3/8|4 /344|446 4 | 5  +23/80
5 5 4/5/4(5/6 3|4/3[2|5/|55|3/|+22| 79
6 4/5 558 4 4|4 4|4/6|4|4)3|431 8 | +76 |247
5/4/4/2(5/4(3|5(3/5(3|3[3|5[5/ 5| 3 |+14|71
45 4(3|4|5/5 4|3 /3|3 |4|4|4|3]|+12 69

0| 0
45 4(3/4(3|3|5|3|4|4|4|4/3|2]|+9] 66
4234|445 5|3/3|3 /4|5 4|4 +14| 71
4(4/4(3/4/6|/4(3|4/3|3 /4|46 5 +16/| 73
6 3/4/3(3(5/5 5|4|3|4|5/|4|5 4/|+18/ 75 | +83 |425
7 4/6 4(4(3|4/7/3/3|5/4/5 6|45 5  +28)85
4(3/4(3/3/7/4/3|5 216 4,6 4/|3|+19| 76
44/4|4|aa|a 4|4/3|5 9|45 4|+22| 79
4/5/5(3/6/5/4|4|3/3|3/6|3|3|5 +18| 75 | +87 |315
7 6 7 6 6 5 5 8 7 7 5 6 7 9 8 4 | 4 |+57 114
11 3/6 5 5 7 6 8 6|44 ,6|5 5 6| +50| 107
4/5/5/5/4/8 6 6 5 5 5 6 7 8 5 +47|104 | +154 325

+69 | 126
+71 128


https://discgolfmetrix.com/3192798
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3407339

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

_1]23]405 1678 ]9]10]11]12 1314 |15 16 17 |16 | Tot R
Par 3/4 /33,33 ,3|3,4|3, 3,3 3,3 4,3 33|57

Avg 43/52/38/43|3.2/38|3.7/38/52/39| 4 |36/34|3.6 /46|39 41|3.6 71.8
Difficulty 17161018, 1 9 7 8 |15/12|13| 5 |2 | 4 3 11 14| 6 |14.8
Birdie -1 1 3 2 14 27 2,8 37,1 2 5 11 6 165 | 2 |13 |128 7%
Par 0 31|24 46 |13 | 43 |44 |50 |41 29|42 4049 53 47 45|39 3245|713 40%
Bogey 1 30142 34 141 15 |37 | 25|37 31|34 31 35 28 36 21 34 34 24 569 32%

DoubleBogey2 |21 18 9 10 10 12 11 13 14 15 20 6 4 7 12 12 22 11 227 |13%
TripleBogey3 |10 9 3 16 4 3 1 4 12 4 2 3 3 1 2 4 8 5 94 5%
Other >3 7 4 6 6 1 2 5 2 7 4 5 2 1 3 4 7 2 2 70 4%
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